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Inches as width x depth x heightPOPULAR LAYOUTS
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3 STRAIGHT
101.5 x 39 x 44

4 STRAIGHT
132.75 x 39 x 44

4 STRAIGHT MIDDLE LOVE
125 x 39 x 44

2 STRAIGHT
70.25 x 39 x 44

2 CURVED
75.25 x 41 x 44

3 CURVED
111.5 x 43 x 44

4 CURVED
147.75 x 45 x 44

4 CURVED MIDDLE LOVE
135 x 43 x 44

SPECIFICATIONS

7.75

12.75

23.57.75 7.75

21

39

52

7.5

39.75
25

7.5
44

26

66

22

7969

39

26
44

22

TWO ARM
RECLINER

39 x 39 x 44

RIGHT ARM
RECLINER 

31.25 x 39 x 44

LEFT ARM 
RECLINER

31.25 x 39 x 44

LEFT ARM + RIGHT WEDGE 
RECLINER

44 x 39 x 44

RIGHT WEDGE 
RECLINER

36.25 x 39 x 44

ARMLESS 
RECLINER 

23.5 x 39 x 44

ARMLESS 
CHAISE

25 x 66 x 44

LEFT ARM 
CHAISE

32.25 x 66 x 44

RIGHT ARM 
CHAISE

32.25 x 66 x 44

TWO ARM
CHAISE

39.75 x 66 x 44
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2 LEFT CHAISE
71.25 x 66 x 44

Inches as width x depth x heightPOPULAR CHAISE LAYOUTS

FEATURES

4 CENTER CHAISE
127 x 66 x 44

4 OUTSIDE CHAISE CENTER LOVE
127 x 66 x 44

4 OUTSIDE CHAISE 
134.75 x 66 x 44

3 SOFA TRIPLE CHAISE
89.5 x 66 x 44

3 LOVE LEFT CHAISE 
94.75 x 66 x 44

3 SOFA LEFT CHAISE
87 x 66 x 44

3 OUTSIDE CHAISE
103 x 66 x 44

3 LEFT CHAISE
102.5 x 66 x 44

2 RIGHT CHAISE
71.25 x 66 x 44

2 CHAISES
72 x 66 x 44

2 CHAISE LOVE
64.5 x 66 x 44

 f Motorized Headrest

 f Arm Storage

 f Accessory Docks

 f USB Port on Power Switch

 f Gel Infused Memory Foam

 f Kiln Dried Hardwood Frame

 f LED Lighting System

 f Power Recline

 f Wallaway Design

 f Automotive Inspired Stitching

 f Lower Lumbar Support

 f Taller Seat Back

 f Premium High Density Foam

 f Pocketed Coil Springs


